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Friday

7:00pm
8:00pm
8:30pm
9:30pm

Saturday
8:30am
9:30am
10:30am
11:30am
12:30pm
1:45pm
3:00pm
4:00pm
5:30pm
6:30pm
7:30pm
8:30pm
9:30pm

Sunday
8:30am
9:30am
10:30am
11:30am

12500 Prang St
Jones, Ml 49061

888-899-7712 | blbc.com

Experience
Life-Changing
Relationships

Marriage Investment Weekend

Sample Schedule

Check-In & Snack
Welcome and Orientation
Worship and Teaching

Couples Customize Their Schedule for Weekend

Breakfast

Worship and Teaching
Marriage Investment Block 1
Marriage Investment Block 2

Lunch

Couples Activity

Marriage Investment Block 3
Marriage Investment Block 4
Date-Night Dinner

Worship and Teaching

Q&A

Group Activity

Snack & After-Hours Fellowship

Breakfast

Marriage Investment Block 5
Worship and Teaching

Bair's Cove/Depart



