

12500 Prang St Jones, MI 49061

888-899-7712 | blbc.com

# Experience Life-Changing Relationships

#### Marriage Investment Weekend

Sample Schedule

#### Friday

7:00pm	Check-In & Snack
8:00pm	Welcome and Orientation
8:30pm	Worship and Teaching
9:30pm	Couples Customize Their Schedule for Weekend

### Saturday

8:30am	Breakfast
9:30am	Worship and Teaching
10:30am	Marriage Investment Block 1
11:30am	Marriage Investment Block 2
12:30pm	Lunch
1:45pm	Couples Activity
3:00pm	Marriage Investment Block 3
4:00pm	Marriage Investment Block 4
5:30pm	Date-Night Dinner
6:30pm	Worship and Teaching
7:30pm	Q&A
8:30pm	Group Activity
9:30pm	Snack & After-Hours Fellowship

# Sunday

8:30am	Breakfast
9:30am	Marriage Investment Block 5
10:30am	Worship and Teaching
11:30am	Bair's Cove/Depart